
                                                      
Stella                                                                                   
Fosters                                      
Amstel                                      
San Miguel
Strongbow Dark fruit (seasonal)               
Guinness                                    
Shipyard
Inches
Doombar
Troutpout
Guest ale (please ask)
Foster jug

Peroni                                           
Desperados                                 
Light ale                                       
Old Mout - (kiwi & lime/berries & cherries, 
strawberry & pomegranate,
 Raspberry & pineapple ) 
Kopparberg -
(strawberry & lime/mixed fruit/pear)
Bulmers - (Original, red berry)
Crabbies ginger beer                   
Canterbury cider 
Heineken 0%
Becks Blue
Old mout 0% (cherries & berries)                        

Smirnoff                                  
Grey Goose
Bacardi                        
Morgans spiced rum                  
Morgans dark rum                    
Southern comfort                    
Courvoisier brandy                  
Tia Maria
Disaronno                                 
Cointreau                                 
Malibu
Archers                                                                      
Baileys                                           
Pimms (seasonal)                                           
Croft ginger wine                          
Harveys Bristol cream 
Kraken
Ruby port
Pimms jug - 1 litre (for 2-3)
                     -  2 litre (for 4-6)      

Bells                                               
Famous grouse
Jamesons                                      
Laphroaig                                       
Talisker                                                                                  
Claymore
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels honey
Bushmills
Loch lomond
Imperial stag
Ceylon

Gordons                                               
Gordons pink
Gordons passionfruit
Gordons elderflower
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire                           
Tanqueray
Gin ting
Ophir
Beefeater orange
Beefeater strawberry
Beefeater cranberry  
Beefeater blackberry                 
Whitley rhubarb
Whitley parma violet
Whitley blackberry
Whitley raspberry
Whitley pineapple
Whitley cherry
Gordons 0%

Pepsi (sml/rglr/lrg)
Pepsi Max (sml/rglr/lrg)        
Lemonade (sml/rglr/lrg)
Lime/blackcurrant cordial (dash)   
Cordial & soda (regular/large) 
Orange juice & L/ade (sml/rglr/lrg)
Still water
Sparkling water                              
Coca cola bottle (330ml)                 
Diet coke (330ml)
J20 Apple & mango
J20 orange & passionfruit
J20 apple & raspberry                    
Frobishers orange juice                        
Perry court apple juice                   
Pineapple juice (200ml)                   
Tomato juice (200ml)                     
Bitter lemon (200ml)                      
Fevertree  ginger ale (200ml)         
Appletiser                                      
Fentimans Ginger beer                    
Bottlegreen Elderflower                 
Britvic cranberry juice             
Fevertree tonic- (original, slimline,
cucumber, mediterranean, e/flower)
Red Bull
Fruit shoot

DRAUGHT LAGERS, CIDERS &
REAL ALES

BOTTLED LAGERS & CIDERS

SPIRITS & LIQUERS

                                                      
3.00/6.00
2.60/5.20
3.00/6.00
3.20/6.30
3.30/6.40
3.00/6.00
3.00/6.00
3.00/6.00
2.60/5.20
2.60/5.20
2.60/5.20
20.00                                                                  

                                               
5.00
5.00
2.20
6.40

6.50

6.40
5.70
7.20
3.20
3.20
5.50                                                   
             

3.10/5.20
4.50/7.20
3.40/5.00
3.50/5.90
3.50/5.90
4.00/6.20
4.50/6.70
4.00/6.20
3.50/5.70
3.50/5.70
3.40/5.60
3.50/5.80
-/4.10
-/6.20
-/3.70
3.70/6.20
3.90/6.20
-/4.20
15.00  
25.00                                                       

                                   
3.70/5.70
3.70/5.70
4.00/6.00
6.80/10.30
6.10/9.30
4.30/6.30
3.90/5.90
3.90/5.90
4.60/6.60
4.00/6.00
3.30/5.30
4.00/6.00               

WHISKEY

GIN                                   
3.30/5.30
3.70/5.90
3.70/5.90
3.70/5.90
4.30/7.10
4.10/6.30
4.30/7.10
3.90/6.10
4.10/6.30
4.10/6.30
4.10/6.30
4.10/6.30
4.10/6.30
4.60/7.30
4.60/7.30
4.60/7.30
4.60/7.30
4.60/7.30
4.60/7.30 
3.30/5.30               
                                  
2.70/3.20/4.00
2.60/3.10/3.90
2.70/3.20/4.00
1.00
1.20/2.00
3.00/3.50/4.20
2.70
2.70
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.20
3.00
3.00
2.60
2.60
2.70
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.20
2.80

3.20
1.40                         

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

half/pint

25ml/50ml

25ml/50ml

25ml/50ml

D R I N K S  M E N U

SHOTS                                                      
Jagermeister
Sambuca (classic, black,
banana, cherry)
Tequila                                                                                                            

                                                      
3.80

3.50
3.50                                                                                                           


